STATE OF DFCMH - DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

Division of Facilities Construction and Management

DFCM

PROJECT SCHEDULE

PROJECT NAME:

MULTIPLE SOLAR PV FACILITIES - UNIVERSITY OF UTAH, SALT LAKE
COMMUNITY COLLEGE, UTAH OLYMPIC LEGACY FOUNDATION, UTAH
ARMY NATIONAL GUARD

DFCM PROJECT NO. 13055300
Event Day Date Time Place
Request for Proposals Monday July 15, 2013 3:00 PM DFCM web site *
Available
Mandatory Pre- Thursday July 25, 2013 9:30 AM DFCM
Proposal Site Meeting Room 4110
State Office Building
Capitol Hill
Salt Lake City, UT
Last Day to Submit Monday July 29, 2013 4.00 PM John Harrington- DFCM
Questions E- mail: jharrington@utah.gov
Addendum Issued Thursday August 1, 2013 3:00 PM DFCM web site *
(exception for bid
delay)
Response Document Thursday August 8, 2013 12:00 NOON | DFCM
Room 4110
State Office Building
Capitol Hill
Salt Lake City, UT
Shorlisting (if Friday August 16, 2013 4:00 PM DFCM web site *
necessary)
Interviews Friday August 23, 2013 TBA TBA
Announcement Monday August 26, 2013 4:00 PM DFCM web site *
Substantial Completion Tuesday December 31, 2013**
Date Thursday July 31, 2014

*  DFCM’s web site address is http://dfcm.utah.gov.
** Blue Sky Grant funded project(s) only
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